118* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. axiomtek.com
SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded

Ƚ VGA and TTL LCD
I/O
Ordering Information
Packing ListSystem
MIO 1 x IDE; PATA-100
1 x FDD
1 x PS/2 keyboard and mouse
1 x RS-232/422/485 (COM 1); with +5V/+12V powered
3 x RS-232 (COM 2/3/4); with +5V/+12V powered
1 x LPT; with SPP/EPP/ECP supported
SATA N/A
Hardware Monitoring Detect CPU/system temperature and voltage
Ethernet 2 ports as 10/100Mbps support Wake-on-LAN, RPL/PXE
Boot ROM with Realtek RTL8139DL
Audio AC'97 Codec audio as MIC-in / Line-in/ Line-out/
Speaker-out with Realtek ALC203
USB 4 x USB 2.0
SMBus System Management Bus for advanced monitoring/control
Digital I/O Refer to ordering information
Standard
Models CPU LCD Ethernet Audio COM PC/104 D I/O
SBC84620
VEEA-500
(P/N: E384620100)
LX800
500 MHz
VGA/TTL
2 Yes 4 Yes 8-In and
8-out
SBC84620
VEA-500
(P/N: E384620101)
LX800
500 MHz
VGA/TTL
1 Yes 4 Yes 8-In and
8-out
SBC84620
VEE-500
(P/N: E384620102)
LX800
500 MHz
VGA/TTL
2 N/A 2 N/A 3-In and
5-out
Optional
Models CPU LCD Ethernet Audio COM PC/104 D I/O W.T.
SBC84620
VEE-500
(P/N: E384620114)
LX800
500 MHz
VGA/TTL
2 N/A 2 N/A 3-In and
5-out
-25°C~
+70°C
SBC84620
VEEA-500
(P/N: E384620113)
LX800
500 MHz
VGA/TTL 2 Yes
4 Yes 8-In and